DATE

MAPPED AND CHECKED

Joseph C. Cerves Jr.

Joseph C. Cervas, Jr

PREPARED BY LUCILLE E. DIBBLE, CONSUMERS POWER CO.

Mary Cervas

GEHERAL ENGINEERIN	G MAP REFERI	NCES	
Line Map No.	Sheet	of	Sheet
& Profile No.	Sheet	of	Sheet
Forvey Map No.	Sheet	of	Shaoi
DOCUMENTS FILED WITH GRIGIMAL INST	RUMERTS		
. Abstract			
Opinions of Title			
l. Title Search			
Murtiage Release			
Tree Vouchers			

Other Documents_

CONSUMERS POWER COMPANY

ACCOUNT NO._

TRACT___797-D5-8

MAP_

(Contd)

NAME OF GRANTOR			
IND OF INSTRUMENT	DATE OF INST. DA	TE OF RECORD LIBER	PAGE
LIBER 254 PAGE 7			
	(INDIVIDUA	AL ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	
STATE OF MICHIGAN)		
County of Wayne)		
The foregoing ins	trument was acknowledged be	fore me this /SCL day	1 of <u>March</u> , 1914
,		Notary Public, Wa	yne County, Michigan
	,	My coinmission expir	1/ - 2 - 7/
	(INDIVIDUA	AL ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	Joseph C. Cervss, II For the Community Mich.
STATE OF MICHIGAN)) 55.)		
The foregoing inst	rument was acknowledged be SCH and NANETTE	fore me this 23-d day A. RISCH, his wife	of 1) hecch. 1974.
		X-raph (1	
•		Notary Public, LC.	County, Michigan
•			
		My commission expire	
	INDIVIDUAL	My commission expire	Jacoph G. Corves, Jr. Retary Public Colynocology Atlah
STATE OF MICHIGAN	INDIVIDUAL	•	Joseph G. Cerves, Jr.
		•	Jacoph G. Corves, Jr. Retary Public Colynocology Atlah
The foregoing insuby THOMAS G. RISCH)) ss.) rument was acknowledged bef H and SHARRO R. R	ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	Joseph C. Cerves, Jr. Retary Put is Wyro Certary Mich My Commission oxp. April. 2016
The foregoing instruction of THOMAS G. RISCE)) ss.) rument was acknowledged bef H and SHARRO R. R	ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	Jacoph C. Corves, Jr. Retary Public WynoCorphy Mich My commission day, Aprilia, 1978
The foregoing insuby THOMAS G. RISCH)) ss.) rument was acknowledged bef H and SHARRO R. R	ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	Jacoph C. Corves, Jr. Retary Public WynoCorphy Mich My commission day, Aprilia, 1978
The foregoing instruction of the foregoing in)) ss.) rument was acknowledged bef H and SHARRO R. R	ore me this 23.c.f day ISCH, his wife a votary Public, (14)	of 77 Jack 19 19 74,
The foregoing instruction of the foregoing in	mument was acknowledged before and SHARRON R. R.	ore me this 2.3 day	of 77 Jack 19 74,

RETURN TO LAND & ELECT. R/W DEPT: CONSUMERS POWER COMPANY 1945 W. PARHÁLL ROAD JACKSON, MICHIGAN 49201